FOUR SEASONS

HOTEL
RIYADH AT KINGDOM CENTRE

THE FOUR SEASONS BOUTIQUE

Exclusive Home &5 Bath Retail CamlOgue



ADD A
FIVE-STAR
TOUCH TO

YOUR HOME

Take home Four Seasons finesse
with our exclusive collection of luxurious
range of linen, towels and bathroom
amenities. Each piece in our collection
is crafted to our exacting standards
of perfection and is sure to enhance
your lifestyle.
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PILLOWS & DUVETS

Four Seasons Hotel Riyadh




P 1 L L O W S
Sizes (& Weights

Item Description

DUVET COVER - KING
DUVET COVER - QUEEN
DUVET COVER - TWIN

BEDSHEET - KING
BOTTOM SHEET

BEDSHEET - QUEEN
BOTTOM SHEET

BEDSHEET - TWIN
BOTTOM SHEET

BEDSHEET - KING
TOP SHEET

BEDSHEET - QUEEN
TOP SHEET

BEDSHEET - TWIN
TOP SHEET

PILLOWCASE - KING
PILLOW - SHAM KING
EURO SHAM

PILLOW
PROTECTOR KING

EURO PILLOW
PROTECTOR WITH ZIPPER

FEATHER & DOWN KING
PILLOW

DOWN DUVET KING
MID WEIGHT

DOWN DUVET TWIN
MID WEIGHT

FEATHER & DOWN EURO
PILLOW

& D UV ET S

Detailed
Description / Colour

100% cotton sateen finish
300TC / white

100% cotton sateen finish
300TC / white

100% cotton sateen finish
300TC / white

100% cotton sateen finish
300TC / white

100% cotton sateen finish
300TC / white

100% cotton sateen finish
300TC / white

100% cotton sateen finish
300TC / white

100% cotton sateen finish
300TC / white

100% cotton sateen finish
300TC / white

100% cotton sateen finish
300TC / white

100% cotton sateen finish
300TC / white

100% cotton sateen finish
300TC / white

100% cotton percale
200TC / white

100% cotton percale
200TC / white

25% white duck down /
75% white duck feather
410z fill weight

Down Duvet King 106" x 90"
Mid Weight

Down Duvet Twin 72" x 90"
Mid Weight

Feather & Down Euro
26" x 26" Pillow

Prices are in Saudi Arabian Riyals and exclusive of taxes.

Delivery charges apply.
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Thread
Count

300

300

300

300

300

300

300

300

300

300

300

300

200

200

Size
(inches)

106" x 90"

94" x 90"

72" x 90"

116" x 122"

106" x 118"

82" x 122"

100" x 112"

88" x 113"

74" x 96"

21" x 45"

21"x35.5" +2"

26" x 26" + 2"

7.87" x 14"

26" x 26"

20" x 36"

106" x 90"

72" x 90"

26" x 26"

Size

(cm)

269 x 229

239 x 227

182 x 227

295 x 310

274 x 300

208 x 310

254 x 284

223 x 300

188 x 244

53 x 114

25x217+5

66 x 66 + 5

20 x 35.5

66 x 66

51 x 91

269 x 229

182 x 229

66 x 66

Weight
(kg)

1.720
1.340
1.120
1.341
1.024
0.995
1.410
0.883
0.079
0.195
0.200
0.189
0.125
0.125

41 oz fill weight /
1.162 kilograms

3 kilograms
1.833

42 oz fill weight /
1.191 kilograms

Prices

1,400

1,200

1,000

630

580

520

520

460

400

290

400

175

95

60

575

1,090

750

300

MATTRESSES

Four Seasons Hotel Riyadh
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M ATTREZSS E S

Sizes F Heights

Detailed Dimension — Height Dimension Height

Item Description Description / Colour (inches) (inches) (cm) (cm) Prices
FOUR SEASONS Simmons Queen Mattress Only 60" x 80" 15" 157 x 203 41 7,500
MATTRESS - QUEEN (including Signature topper)
FOUR SEASONS Simmons Queen Mattress 60" x 80" 12.6" 157 x 203 32 10,500
MATTRESS - QUEEN Whole Set (including Signature

to per & foundation)
FOUR SEASONS MATTRESS Simmons California King Mattress 72" x 80" 15" 182 x 203 41 9,500
- CALIFORNIA KING Only (including Signature topper)
FOUR SEASONS MATTRESS Simmons California King Mattress 72" x 80" 12.6" 182 x 203 32 12,000
- CALIFORNIA KING Whole Set (including Signature

topper & foundation)
FOUR SEASONS Simmons King Mattress Only 76" x 80" 15" 193 x 203 41 10,000
MATTRESS - KING (including Signature topper)
FOUR SEASONS Simmons King Mattress Whole Set 76" x 80" 12.6" 198 x 203 32 13,000
MATTRESS - KING (including Signature topper

& foundation)

FOUR SEASONS MATTRESS Simmons Super King Mattress 78.7" x 78.7" 15" 200 x 200 41 11,000

- SUPER KING Only (including Signature topper)
FOUR SEASONS MATTRESS Simmons Super King Mattress 78.7" x78.7" 12.6" 200 x 200 32 14,500
- SUPER KING Whole Set (including Signature

topper & foundation)

B E D A C CES S ORI E S
Sizes & Weights

Detailed Size Size Weight
Item Description Description / Colour (inches) (cm) (kg) Prices
KING MATTRESS PAD King Mattress Pad 72" x 80" 182 x 203 2.160 860
QUEEN MATTRESS PAD Queen Mattress Pad 60" x 80" 157 x 203 1.660 635
DOUBLE MATTRESS PAD 50% cotton/50% polyester - same fabric 54" x 80" 137 x 203 1.600 520

top/bottom, quitled fabric - 8oz poly fill per
square meter. Flat style mattress pad
(no anchor bands)

Prices are in Saudi Arabian Riyals and exclusive of taxes.

Delivery charges apply.

Four.Seasons HotelbiRiyadh Four Seasons Hotel Riyadh 9
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BATHROBES
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BATHROB E S (ddults)
Sizes & Weights

TOWELS

Detailed Weight

Item Description Description / Colour Dimension (kg) Prices
BATHROBE - GUESTROOMS SHAWL 100% velour, Standard 1.140 820
COLLAR (WAFFLE/TERRY) waffle design 420 gsm

BATHROBE - GUESTROOMS SHAWL 100% velour, Medium 1.800 820
COLLAR (WAFFLE / TERRY) waffle design 420 gsm

BATHROBE - GUESTROOMS SHAWL 100% velour, Large 1.140 850
COLLAR (WAFFLE / TERRY) waffle design 420 gsm

BATHROBE - GUESTROOMS SHAWL 100% velour, Extra Large 1.800 980
COLLAR (WAFFLE / TERRY) waffle design 420 gsm

BATHROBE - GUESTROOMS SHAWL 100% velour, XXL 1.800 1,030
COLLAR (WAFFLE / TERRY) waffle design 420 gsm

BATHROBE - GUESTROOMS SHAWL 100% velour, XXXL 1.800 1,150

COLLAR (WAFFLE / TERRY)

waffle design 420 gsm

KIMONO STYLE RESORT BATHROBE 100% combined Egyptian Medium 1.200 1,100
WITH BLACK PIPING AND LOGO Cotton_Jacquard woven
EMBROIDERY 350 TC - White
KIMONO STYLE RESORT BATHROBE WITH 100% combined Egyptian Large 1.200 1,150
BLACK PIPING AND LOGO EMBROIDERY Cotton_Jacquard woven

350 TC - White
KIMONO STYLE RESORT BATHROBE WITH 100% combined Egyptian Extra Large 1.300 1,200
BLACK PIPING AND LOGO EMBROIDERY Cotton_Jacquard woven

350 TC - White
KIMONO STYLE RESORT BATHROBE WITH 100% combined Egyptian XXL 1.300 1,250
BLACK PIPING AND LOGO EMBROIDERY Cotton_Jacquard woven

350 TC — White
B AT HR O B E S (Kids)
Sizes & Weights

Detailed Weight

Item Description Description / Colour Dimension (kg) Prices
BATHROBE KIDS BEIGE COLLECTION 100% Microfiber, Polyester .
HOODED MICROFIBER Lining Beige for 4-6 years old Medium 0-600 800
BATHROBE KIDS BEIGE COLLECTION 100% Microfiber, Polyester
HOODED MICROFIBER Lining Beige for 8-10 years old Large 0-800 950

Prices are in Saudi Arabian Riyals and exclusive of taxes.

Delivery charges apply.
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T O W E L S
Sizes T Weights

Detailed Dimension Dimension Weight

Item Description Description / Colour (inches) (cm) (kg) Prices
BATH TOWEL 100% combed cotton white 30" x 60" 76 x 152 0.800 150
21 LBS

HAND TOWEL 100% combed cotton white 20" x 36" 51x91.5 0.530 70
6.4 LBS

FACE TOWEL 100% Carded Cotton 11" x 11" 28 x 28 0.640 20

370 Gsm White
WASH CLOTH Rooms Face Towel/Wash Cloth 13" x 13" 13" x 13" 46 x 46 0.640 25

100% Super Combed Cotton White
With 1 Line Square Dobby Border
Four Seasons

Prices are in Saudi Arabian Riyals and exclusive of taxes.

- Delivery charges apply.

_
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ACCESSORIES

Four Seasons Hotel Riyadh

EAU DE MAGNOLIA

EAU DE MAGNOL

EDITIONS DE PARFUMS
FREDERIC MALLE

EDITIONS DE PARFUWS
FREDERIC MALLE

EAU DE MAGNOLIA

EDITIONS DE PARFUMS
FREDERIC MALLE

EDITIONS DE
FREDERIC N

EDITIONS DE PARF!
FREGERIC MALLE

EAU DE MAGNOL

Four Seasons Hotel Riyadh
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A CCEZSSORIES
Sizes & Weights
Detailed Size Size Weight

Item Description Description / Colour (inches) (cm) (kg) Prices

BATH MAT 100% combed cotton white 22" x 36" 56 x 91.5 0.950 115

11.5 LBS

BATH RUG ROMAN BORDER 100% Ring Spun 27" x 48" 68.5 x 122 1.071 400
with Spray Latex Back

FOUR SEASONS SLIPPER White coral fleece, Medium Medium 25
Tree Logo Embroidered

FOUR SEASONS SLIPPER White coral fleece, Large Large 25
Tree Logo Embroidered

FOUR SEASONS SLIPPER White coral fleece, Extra Large  Extra Large 25
Tree Logo Embroidered

FOUR SEASONS SLIPPER - White coral fleece, Standard Standard 15

KIDS

Tree Logo Embroidered

Prices are in Saudi Arabian Riyals and exclusive of taxes.

Delivery charges apply.

20 Four Seasons Hotel Riyadh

BATHROOM AMENITIES

EAU DE MAGNOLIA

EDITIONS DE PARFUMS
FREDERIC MALLE 4

il

Embark on a journey through
the senses with our exclusive body
products signed Frederic Malle,
a publishing house for the
industry's very best Perfume
Designers.Infused with rich
fragrances, the ethereal Magnolia
collection created by famous
perfumer Carlos Benaim,

will evoke a sense of calm & peace.

Four Seasons Hotel Riyadh
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EAU DE MAGNOLIA

EDITIONS DE PARFUMS

FREDERIC MALLE

EAU DE MAGNOLIA

EDITIONS DE PARFUMS
FREDERIC MALLE

EAU DE MAGNOLIA

EDITIONS DE PARFUMS
FREDERIC MALLE

£ MAGNOLIA

S DE PARFUMS
RIC MALLE

B ATHIROOM

Sizes & Weights

Item Description

FREDERIC MALLE
SHOWER GEL

FREDERIC MALLE
SHAMPOO

FREDERIC MALLE
HAIR CONDITIONER

FREDERIC MALLE
BODY LOTION

FREDERIC MALLE
HAND SOAP

FREDERIC MALLE
BODY SOAP

FREDERIC MALLE
SHOWER GEL

FREDERIC MALLE
SHAMPOO

FREDERIC MALLE
HAIR CONDITIONER

FREDERIC MALLE
BODY LOTION

AMENITI E S

Detailed
Description / Colour

Edition De Parfums Frederic Malle
Shower Gel

Edition De Parfums Frederic
Malle Shampoo

Edition De Parfums Frederic Malle
Hair Conditioner

Edition De Parfums Frederic Malle
Body Lotion

Edition De Parfums Frederic Malle
Hand Soap

Edition De Parfums Frederic Malle
Body Soap

Edition De Parfums Frederic Malle
Shower Gel

Edition De Parfums Frederic Malle
Shampoo

Edition De Parfums Frederic Malle
Hair Conditioner

Edition De Parfums Frederic Malle
Body Lotion

Prices are in Saudi Arabian Riyals and exclusive of taxes.

Delivery charges apply.

Size
(kg/ml)

50 mi

50 ml

50 mi

50 mi

0.05 kg

0.1 kg

80 ml

80 ml

80 ml

80 ml

Prices

35

35

35

35

35

45

45

45

45

45

Four Seasons Hotel Riyadh
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FOUR SEASONS

HOTEL
RIYADH AT KINGDOM CENTRE
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EAU DE MAGNOLIA

EAU DE MAGNOL

EDITIONS DE PARFUMS
FREDERIC MALLE

EDITIONS DE PARFUWS
FREDERIC MALLE

EAU DE MAGNOLIA

EDITIONS DE PARFUMS
FREDERIC MALLE

EDITIONS DE
FREDERIC N

EDITIONS DE PARF!
FREDERIC MALLE

EAU DE MAGNOL1
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